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(An Autonomous Muslim Minority Institution)
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(Affiliated to Osmania University)

RESULT SHEETS

POST GRADUATION COURSES

I TO IV- SEMESTER

M.A./M.Com./M.Sc.

(cBCS)

EXAVTTNATIONS, SEP - 2024



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.A. ENGLISH SEP - 2024

COMPLETED

1062-22-009-034

COMPLETED
1062-22-009-005

M.A. ENGLISH
II SEMESTER

III SEMESTER

1062-22-009-00{ 7 1062-21-009-014

(01)

(03)

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University

'^'A'

"ffi,%"Anwarul Uloom College ""^,Mr{h^inationsAnwaru! Uloom College



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.A. ENGLISH SEP - 2024

PASSED

1062-22-009-001

1062-22-009-004

1062-22-009-007

1062-22-009-011

1062-22-009-015

1062-22-009-018

1062-22-009-021

1062-22-009-025

1062-22-009-029

1062-22-009-032

1062-22-009-035

1062-21-009-014

FAILED
1062-22-009-009

M.A. ENGLISH
IV SEMESTER

1062-22-009-002

1062-22-009-005

1062-22-009-008

1062-22-009-013

1062-22-009-016

1062-22-009-019

1062-22-009-022

1062-22-009-027

1062-22-009-030

1062-22-009-033

1062-22-009-036

1062-21-009-035

1062-22-009-003

1062-22-009-006

1062-22-009-0{ 0

1062-22-009-014

1062-22-009-017

1062-22-009-020

1062-22-009-023

1062-22-009-028

1062-22-009-031

1062-22-009-034

(34)

(03)

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University

1062-22-009-012 1062-22-009-037

"M ",,-,Mations
W\

Anwaru! UIoom Gollege Anwarul Uloom College



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.A. ENGLISH SEp - 2024

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION

1062-22-009-001

1062-22-009-004

1062-22-009-010

1062-22-009-014

1062-22-009-018

1062-22-009-021

1062-22-009-025

1062-22-009-030

1062-22-009-035

FIRST DIVISION

1062-22-009-005

1062-22-009-028

1062-21-009-0{4

M.A. ENGLISH
IV SEMESTER

1062-22-009-002

1062-22-009-006

1062-22-009-0{ 1

1062-22-009-015

1062-22-009-019

1062-22-009-022

1062-22-009-027

1062-22-009-032

1062-22-009-036

1062-22-009-009

1062-22-009-031

1062-21-009-035

1062-22-009-003

1062-22-009-007

1062-22-009-013

1062-22-009-016

1062-22-009-020

1062-22-009-023

1062-22-009-029

1062-22-009-033

(26)

1062-22-009-017

1062-22-009-034

(08)

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania UniversityAnwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom Gollege



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Com. SEP - 2024

COMPLETED

1062-22408-004

COMPLETED

1062-22408-001

1062-22408-006

1062-22408-012

1062-22-408-018

1062-22408-025

COMPLETED

1062-22408-009

1062-22408-002

1062-22408-009

1062-22408-015

1062-22408-022

1062-22408-038

III SEMESTER

1062-20408-006

1062-22408-004

1062-22408-011

1062-22408-016

1062-22408-024

M.Com.
ISEMESTER

1062-22-408-015 1062-22-408-016

II SEMESTER

(03)

(14!-

(021

".^-M#Anwarul Uloom Gollege

M
Addl. Gontroller of Examinations

Osmania UniversityAnwarul Uloom Gollege



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Com. SEP - 2024

M.Com.

IV SEMESTER

1062-22408-002

1062-22408-005

1062-22408-008

1062-22408-012

1062-22408-0{ 8

1062-22408-021

1062-22408-026

1062-22408-030

1062-22-408-034

1062-22408-003

1062-22408-006

1062-22408-009

1062-22408-013

1062-22-408-019

1062-22-408-022

1062-22408-027

1062-22-408-031

1062-22408-036

- PASSED

. 1062-22408-001

1062-22408-004

1062-22-408-007

1062-22408-011

1062-22408-017

1062-22408-020

1062-22408-025

1062-22-408-029

1062-22408-033

1062-22408-037

1062-21408-008

FAILED

1062-22408-010

1062-22408-038

1062-20-408-006

1062-22-408-016 1062-22-408-024

(30)

(04)

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania UniversityAnwaru! Uloom College Anwarul Uloom Gollege

SecYion lryzharge



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Gom. SEP -2024

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION

1062-22408-003

1062-22408-008

1062-22408-019

1062-22408-029

1062-22408-036

FIRST DIVISION

1062-22408-001

1062-22408-006

1062-22408-012

1062-22408-022

1062-22408-030

1062-20408-006

tv't , u,p rtt ,

IV SEMESTER

1062-22408-005

1062-22408-013

1062-22408-020

1062-22408-031

1062-22408-037

1062-22408-002

1062-22408-009

1062-22408-018

1062-22408-025

1062-22-408-033

1062-22408-007

1062-22408-017

1062-22408-027

1062-22408-034

(141

1062-22408-004

1062-22408-011

1062-22408-021

1062-22408-026

1062-21-408-008

(16)

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University

Contro! lei of Brant Aations
Anwarul Uloom College

,af,,,
Seition lqzfiarge

Anwarul tftoom College



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Botany (Cytogenetics)

sEP - 2023

M.Sc. Botanv (Gvtoqenetics)

II SEMESTER
COMPLETED

1062-22-502-009

IV SEMESTER

PASSED

1062-22-502-001

1062-22-502-004

1062-22-502-007

1062-22-502-011

1062-22-502-002

1062-22-502-005

1062-22-502-008

i,oez-zz-502-012

1062-22-502-003

1062-22-502-006

1062-22-502-009

(01)

(1 1)

,"M
Anwarul Uloom College

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University

ContrMler of Efthminations



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Botany (Gytogenetics)

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Botanv (Cvtoqenetics)

IV SEMESTER

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION

1062-22-502-001 1062-22-502-002

1062-22-502-004 1062-22-502-005

1062-22-502-012

FIRST DIVISION

1062-22-502-006

1062-22-502-011

1062-22-502-003

1062-22-502-008

1062-22-sO2-007 1062-22-502-009

(07)

(04)

inations
%y

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University

Seclioil!nc\z(ge
Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Chemistry (Organic Ghemistry)

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Chemistrv (Orqanic Chemistrv)

II SEMESTER
COMPLETED

1062-22-503-001

1062-22-503-007

1062-21-503-009

COMPLETED

1062-22-503-001

1062-21-503-005

1062-21-503-009

PASSED

1062-22-503-001

1062-22-503-006

1062-22-503-010

1062-21-503-005

1062-21-503-009

FAILED

1062-22-503-003

1062-21-503-006

1062-22-503-003 1062-22-503-006

1062-21-503-011

III SEMESTER

1062-22-503-006

1062-21-503-006

1062-22-503-002

1062-22-503-008

1062-22-503-01{

1062-21-503-007

1062-21-503-011

1062-22-503-007

1062-22-503-009

1062-21-503-007

1062-22-503-005

1062-22-503-009

1062-21-503-008

(06)

(07)

(13)

1062-22-503-012

(04)

Add!. Gontroller of Examinations
Osmania University

Sectioh-ln cha.6e
Anwarul Uloofrr College

Controller of Examin*lons
Anwarul Uloom Gollege



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD
Affiliated to Osmania University

The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Chemistry (Organic Chemistry)
sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Chemistrv (Orqanic Chemistrv)

IV SEMESTER
FIRST DIVISION

1062-22-503-001

1062-22-504-006

1062-22-50?-010

1062-21-503-005

1062-21-503-009

Secti

1062-22-503-002

1062-22-503-008

1062-22-503-011

1062-21-503-007

1062-21-503-011

1062-22-503-005

1062-22-503-009

1062-21-503-008

(13)

%y
Addl. Gontroller of Examinations

Osmania UniversityAnwarul Ul Anwarul Uloom Gollege



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.sc. Mathematics (Apptied Mathematicsl

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied Mathematics)

II SEMESTER
COMPLETED

1062-21-506-002

III SEMESTER
(01)

COMPLETED

1062-22-506-004

1062-21-506-002

1062-20-506-014

ALREADY PROMOTED

1062-21-506-007

PASSED

1062-22-506-001

1062-22-506-007

1062-22-506-012

1062-21-506-002

PASSED IV SEM ONLY

1062-21-506-007

FAILED

1062-22-506-002

1062-22-506-008

1062-22-506-012

1062-21-506-004

IV SEMESTER

1062-22-506-005

1062-22-506-010

1062-22-506-013

1062-21-506-006

1062-21-506-006

1062-22-506-006

1062-22-506-0{ {

1062-21-506-009

(01)

(06)

(1 1)

(01)

(05)

1062-22-506-003 1062-22-506-004

1062-22-506-009

ffi*
Addl. Gontroller of Examinations

Osmania University

SectioYlgz6arge
Anwarul Ufoom College Anwarul Uloom College

Gontroller of Examinations



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

rhe p rovi s i o n 

" 
r n"$['S35"1 :?,8.U:il 5,li[H:ltlap p r ieo M ath em ati cs )

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied Mathematics)

IV SEMESTER
FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION

'.

1062-22-506-005 1062-22-506-006 1062-22-506-011
_ (03)

FIRST DIVISION

1062-22-506-010 1062-22-506-012 1062-21-506-004

1062-21-506-009 (04)

SECOND DIVISION

1062-21-506-002 1062-21-506-006 1062-20-506-014

(03)

Gontrollei ofSecllori lncft{rge
Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College Osmania University

@tu
Addl. Controller ofExaminations



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Bio-Technology

sEP - 2024

COMPLETED

1062-22-5{6-039

ALREADY PROMOTED

1062-22-516-024

COMPLETED

1062-22-516-001

1062-22-516-007

1062-22-516-016

1062-22-516-020

1062-22-516-024

1062-22-516-029

1062-22-516-033

1062-22-516-037

1062-22-516-04'l

1062-21-516-028

1062-21-516-047

ALREADY PROMOTED

1062-22-516-013

COMPLETED

1062-22-516-007

1062-22-516-029

1062-22-516-047

ALREADY PROMOTED

M.Sc. Bio-Technoloqv
ISEMESTER

1062-22-516-040

II SEMESTER

1062-22-516-003

1062-22-516-014

1062-22-516-017

1062-22-516-022

1062-22-516-025

1062-22-516-030

1062-22-516-034

1062-22-516-039

1062-22-516-047

1062-21-516-041

lII SEMESTER

1062-22-516-022

1062-22-516-030

1062-21-516-028

1062-22-516-006

1062-22-516-015

1062-22-516-018

1062-22-516-023

1062-22-516-027

1062-22-516-032

1062-22-516-035

1062-22-516-040

1062-22-516-048

1062-21-516-042

1062-22-516-027

1062-22-516-037

(02)

(01)

(31)

(01)

(08)

(02)1062-22-516-024

,"Y,,ffi6
Anwarul Uloom Gollege

h, .l/t/ I

o3-lu lr*a
Add!. Controller of Exdminations

Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Bio-Technology

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Bio-Technolosv

PASSED

1062-22-s16-001

1062-22-516-004

1062-22-516-007

1062-22-516-010

1062-22-516-014

1062-22-516-017

1062-22-516-021

1062-22-516-02s

1062-22-516-028

1062-22-516-032

1062-22-516-035

1062-22-516-038

1062-22-516-042

1062-22-516-046

1062-21-516-015

1062-21-516-034

1062-21-516-047

PASS IN IV SEM ONLY

1062-22-516-013

FAILED

1062-22-516-019

"*VMAnwarul Uloom Gollege

M SEMESTER

1062-22-516-OO2

1062-22-516-005

1062-22-516-008

1062-22-516-011

1062-22-516-015

1062-22-516-018

1062-22-516-022

1062-22-516-026

1062-22-516-029

1062-22-516-033

1062-22-516-036

1062-22-516-039

1062-22-516-04/-

1062-22-516-047

1062-21-516-019

1062-21-516-041

1062-22-516-003

1062-22-516-006

1062-22-516-009

1062-22-516-012

1062-22-516-016

1062-22-516-020

1062-22-516-023

1062-22-516-027

1062-22-516-030

1062-22-516-034

1062-22-516-037

1062-22-516-041

1062-22-516-045

1062-22-516-048

1062-21-516-028

1062-21-516-042

(4e)

(01)

1062-22-516-024 1062-22-516-040

Addl. Gontroller of Eiaminaiions

(03)

Anwarul Uloom College Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Bio-Technology

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Bio-Technoloqv

IV SEMESTER

FIRST DIVISION WITH

1062-22-516-002

1062-22-516-008

1062-22-516-01 I
1062-22-5{6-026

1062-22-516-038

FIRST DIVISION

'4062-22-516-001

1062-22-516-007

1062-22-516-016

1062-22-516-020

1062-22-516-025

1062-22-516-030

1062-22-516-034

1062-22-516-039

1062-22-516-044

1062-22-516-047

1062-21-516-019

1062-21-516-041

DISTINCTION

1062-22-5{6-004

1062-22-516-OO9

1062-22-516-012

1062-22-516-028

1062-22-516-003

1062-22-516-014

1062-22-516-017

1062-22-516-022

1062-22-516-027

1062-22-516-032

1062-22-516-035

1062-22-516-041

1062-22-516-045

1062-22-516-048

1062-21-516-028

1062-21-516-042

1062-22-516-005

1062-22-516-010

1062-22-516-021

1062-22-516-036

1062-22-516-006

1062-22-516-015

1062-22-516-018

1062-22-516-023

1062-22-516-029

1062-22-516-033

1062-22-516-037

1062-22-516-O42

1062-22-516-046

1062-21-516-015

1062-21-516-034

1062-21-516-047

(13)

(36)

,".rffi
Anwarul Uloom College

M
Addl. Controller of Examinations

Osmania UniversityAnwarul Uloom College



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY

III SEMESTER
COMPLETED

1062-22-518-016

PASSED

1062-22-518-001

1062-22-518-005

1062-22-518-008

1062-22-518-012

1062-22-518-015

FAILED

1062-22-518-004

Anwarul Uloom Gollege

IV SEMESTER

1062-22-518-002

1062-22-518-006

1062-22-518-009

1062-22-518-013

1062-22-518-0f 6

1062-22-518-003

1062-22-518-007

1062-22-518-011

1062-22-518-014

1062-22-518-017 (15)

(01)

Osmania University

(01)

ktr -,Section lnchgn6 %
Addl. Controller of Examinations



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY

IV SEMESTER
FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION

1062-22-518-OOl 1062-22-518-OO2 1062-22-518-003

1062-22-518-008 1062-22-518-009 1062-22-5{ 8-014

1062-22-518-015 1062-22-518-017

FIRST DIVISION

1062-22-518-005

1062-22-518-01 1

1062-22-518-006

1062-22-518-012

(08)

1062-22-518-007

1062-22-518-013

(01)

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University

(06)

SECOND DIVISION

1062-22-518-016

*.'W ",^,M,tions
W

Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College

I



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics
I SEMESTER

COMPLETED

1062-22-520-091 1062-21-520-071

II SEMESTER

(02)

(07)

(01)

(05)

COMPLETED

1062-22-520-027 1062-22-520-057

1062-22-520-071 1062-22-520-072

1062-22-520-091

ALREADY PROMOTED

1062-22-520-096

1062-22-520-069

1062-22-520-082

II! SEMESTER
COMPLETED

1062-22-520-072 1062-22-520-094 1062-22-520-096

1062-21 -520-071 1062-21-520-075

ALREADY PROMOTED

1062-22-520-091 (01)

,""*ffi
Anwarul Uloom College

Controlld/of
W^w

Addl. Gontroller of Examinations
Osmania UniversityAnwarul Uloom Gollege



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics

sEP - 2024

M.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics

1062-22-520-005

1062-22-520-009

1062-22-520-014

1062-22-520-018

1062-22-520-022

1062-22-520-026

1062-22-520-031

1062-22-520-035

1062-22-520-039

1062-22-520-043

1062-22-520-048

1062-22-520-052

1062-22-520-056

1062-22-520-061

1062-22-520-065

1062-22-520-070

1062-22-520-075

1062-22-520-080

1062-22-520-085

1062-22-520-089

1062-22-520-095

t

(86)

(01)

IV SEMESTER
PASSED

1062-22-520-001 1062-22-520-002

1062-22-520-006 1062-22-520-007

1062-22-520-010 1062-22-520-011

1062-22-520-015 1062-22-520-016

1062-22-520-019 1062-22-520-020

't062-22-520-023 1062-22-520-024

1062-22-520-027 1062-22-520-028

1062-22-520-032 1062-22-520-033

1062-22-520-036 1062-22-520-037

1062-22-520-040 1062-22-520-041

1062-22-520-045 1062-22-520-046

1062-22-520-049 1062-22-520-050

1062-22-520-053 1062-22-520-054

1062-22-520-057 1062-22-520-058

1062-22-520-062 1062-22-520-063

1062-22-520-066 1062-22-520-068

1062-22-520-071 1062-22-520-A72

1062-22-520-076 1062-22-520-077

1062-22-520-081 1062-22-520-082

1062-22-520-086 1062-22-520-087

1062-22-520-090 1062-22-520-092

1062-21-520-045 1062-21-520-058

PASSED !N IV SEMESTER ONLY

1062-22-520-096

FAILED

1062-22-520-003 1062-22-520-013

1062-22-520-074 1062-22-520-091

Sec

1062-22-520-004

1062-22-520-008

1062-22-520-012

1062-22-520-017

1062-22-520-021

1062-22-520-025

'1062-22-520-030

1062-22-520-034

1062-22-520-038

1062-22-520-042

1062-22-520-047

1062-22-520-051

1062-22-520-055

1062-22-520-060

1062-22-520-064

1062-22-520-069

1062-22-520-073

1062-22-520-079

1062-22-520-083

1062-22-520-088

1062-22-520-094

1062-22-520-029

1062-22-520-093

1062-22-520-059

1062-21-520-071

(08)
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IV SEMESTER
FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION

n

1062-22-520-001

1062-22-520-005

1062-22-520-010

1062-22-520-015

1062-22-520-019

1062-22-520-023

1062-22-520-028

1062-22-520-032

1062-22-520-036

1062-22-520-040

1062-22-520-045

1062-22-520-049

1062-22-520-053

1062-22-520-058

1062-22-520-062

1062-22-520-068

1062-22-520-077

1062-22-520-085

1062-22-520-092

1062-21-520-075

FIRST DIVISION

1062-22-520-006

1062-22-520-069

1062-22-520-076

1062-22-520-090

1062-22-520-002

1062-22-520-007

1062-22-520-011

1062-22-520-016

1062-22-520-020

1062-22-520-024

1062-22-520-029

1062-22-520-033

1062-22-520-037

1062-22-520-041

1062-22-520-046

1062-22-520-050

1062-22-520-054

1062-22-520-059

1062-22-520-063

1062-22-520-070

1062-22-520-080

1062-22-520-086

1062-22-520-095

1062-22-520-027

1062-22-520-071

1062-22-520-079

1062-22-520-094

1062-22-520-003

1062-22-520-008

1062-22-520-012

1062-22-520-017

1062-22-520-021

1062-22-520-025

1062-22-520-030

1062-22-520-034

1062-22-520-038

1062-22-520-042

1062-22-520-047

1062-22-520-051

1062-22-520-055

1062-22-520-060

1062-22-520-064

1062-22-520-074

1062-22-520-081

1062-22-520-087

1062-21-520-045

1062-22-520-057

1062-22-520-072

1062-22-520-082

1062-22-520-004

1062-22-520-009

1062-22-520-014

1062-22-520-018

1062-22-520-O22

1062-22-520-026

1062-22-520-031

1062-22-520-035

1062-22-520-039

1062-22-520-043

1062-22-520-048

1062-22-520-052

1062-22-520-056

1062-22-520-061

1062-22-520-066

1062-22-520-075

1062-22-520-083

1062-22-520-088

1062-21-520-058

(771

1062-22-520-065

1062-22-520-073

1062-22-520-089

(141
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